2017 Annual Banguet- Sponsorship Opportunities

TITLE SPONSOR

Individual Logo Signage

Logo on Program

Logo on Door Entrance Sign

Mention in All Press/Printed Materials
Reserved Seating — Two Tables of 8

Full Page Ad inside Commemorative Program
Banner on Stage

Photo Opportunity with Logo Background
VIP Reception

Company Spokesperson at Banquet

PRESENTING SPONSOR

Individual Logo Signage

Logo on Program

Logo on Door Entrance Sign

Mention in All Press/Printed Materials
Reserved Seating — Two Tables of 8

% Page Ad inside Commemorative Program
Photo Opportunity with Logo Background
VIP Reception

PLATINUM SPONSOR/SILENT AUCTION

Logo on Program

Signage at Silent Auction Entrance

Mention in All Press/Printed Materials
Reserved Seating — Two Tables of 8

Y Page Ad inside Commemorative Program
Photo Opportunity with Logo Background
VIP Reception

VIP RECEPTION SPONSONR

VIP Reception

Logo on Program

Reserved Seating One Table of 8

Y, Page Ad inside Commemorative Program

GOLD SPONSOR
Logo on Program
Reserved Seating One Table of 8

RESERVE TABLES
8 tickets at $50 per person
Reserved seating

GENERAL ADMISSION
General Admission Ticket
Pre Dinner Cocktail/Cash Bar

$10,000

$5,000

$3,000

$1,000

$ 500

$ 400



