2017 Annual Banquet- Sponsorship Opportunities

TITLE SPONSOR Individual Logo Signage	\$10,000
Logo on Program Logo on Door Entrance Sign Mention in All Press/Printed Materials Reserved Seating – Two Tables of 8 Full Page Ad inside Commemorative Program	
Banner on Stage Photo Opportunity with Logo Background VIP Reception Company Spokesperson at Banquet	
PRESENTING SPONSOR Individual Logo Signage Logo on Program Logo on Door Entrance Sign Mention in All Press/Printed Materials Reserved Seating – Two Tables of 8 ½ Page Ad inside Commemorative Program Photo Opportunity with Logo Background VIP Reception	\$5,000
PLATINUM SPONSOR/SILENT AUCTION Logo on Program Signage at Silent Auction Entrance Mention in All Press/Printed Materials Reserved Seating – Two Tables of 8 ½ Page Ad inside Commemorative Program Photo Opportunity with Logo Background VIP Reception	\$3,000
VIP RECEPTION SPONSONR VIP Reception Logo on Program Reserved Seating One Table of 8 1/4 Page Ad inside Commemorative Program	\$1,000
GOLD SPONSOR Logo on Program Reserved Seating One Table of 8	\$ 500
RESERVE TABLES 8 tickets at \$50 per person Reserved seating	\$ 400
GENERAL ADMISSION General Admission Ticket Pre Dinner Cocktail/Cash Bar	\$ 60